EVERSSURCE - Liberty Utilities

Electric Co o l E“ il i I

S L HORAE CERFDIMANTCE WITH

Z|ENERGY STAR

The following is a list of BPI certified residential auditing firms that have met the minimum qualifications
for the NH HPWES program. This list is provided for informational purposes only. The NH HPWES
program DOES NOT endorse any of these auditors nor guarantee that these are the only auditors in
the area. For more information on auditors in your area please visit BPl.org, or REPA-NH.org.

A+ Energy Services

Dan Ramage

1322 Main Street, Dublin, NH 03444
603-489-9269
DanR@AplusEnergyservices.com
http://www.aplusenergyservices.com/

Build Basic Green

Bruce Merritt

10 Benning Street, West Lebanon, NH 03784
802-299-1946

buildbasicgreen@gmail.com
www.buildbasicgreen.com

Building Efficiencies, LLC

Spencer Triehy

18 Tanguay Ave, Nashua, NH 03063
978-877-8759
Spencer.Triehy@Building-Efficiencies.com
www.building-efficiencies.com

Homelock Construction

Christopher Hayward

71 Plummer Hill Road, Belmont, NH 03220
603-340-7368
homelockconstruction@gmail.com
http://Amww.homelockconstruction.com/

Mill City Energy

Mike Joy, Lindsay Joyce

PO Box 6411, Manchester, NH 03108-6411
603-396-7520

mjoy@millcityenergy.com
lioyce@millcityenergy.com
www.millcityenergy.com

ABC Energy Savings LLC

Bob Eldredge

108 Snow Pond Road, Concord, NH 03301
603-344-4540
bob@abcenergysavings.com
https://www.abcenergysavings.com/

Building Alternatives

Bob Tortorice

PO Box 7, Franconia, NH 03580
603-823-5100
bobt@buildingalternatives.com
www.BuildingAlternatives.com

Efficient Home Services, LLC
Josh Turgeon

75 Saw Mill Hill, Berwick, ME 03901
603-828-2290
josh@efficienthomeservices.com

http://www.efficienthomeservices.com/

J Myers Builders, Inc

Jamie Myers

81 Canelas Drive, Lisbon, NH 03585
603-838-5112
imyers.nhnrg@gmail.com

Newell & Crathern, LLC

Bill Newell

7189 Pleasant Street, Loudon, NH 03307
603-228-2102

bill@newellandcrathern.com

www.newellandcrathern.com
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P&M Installed Building Solutions
PO Box 630

Londonderry, NH 03053
603-860-4512
info.pmibs@gmail.com

Quality Insulation of Meredith
William Castner

1 Pease Road, Meredith, NH 03253
603-393-0117
william.castner@truteam.com
www.truteam.com

Romik Developers, LLC
Roland Berthiaume

Po Box 175, Berlin, NH 03570
603-723-6164
romik175@hotmail.com

Tri-County Community Action
Gerald Millikin

30 Exchange Street, Berlin, NH 03570
603-326-6626

imilliken@tccap.org

Yankee Thermal Imaging, LLC

Tori Martin

75 Alien Street, Rochester, NH 03867
603-330-9568

tori. martin@yti.biz

www. vti.biz
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Peachtree Builders

Richard Nelson

Windsor, VT 05089
802-674-6005
peachtreebuilders@gmail.com

www.nhvtcontractors.com

Quality Insulation of Nashua

Mike Russell

110 Perimeter Road, Nashua, NH 03063
603-689-8378
michael.russell@truteam.com
www.truteam.com

Shakes to Shingles

Rich Burns

PO Box 2142 Concord, NH 03302
603-415-1115
rich@shakestoshingles.com
www.shakestoshingles.com

Turn Cycle Solutions, LLC
Mike Turcotte

PO Box 78, Nashua, NH 03060
603-591-2776
Mike@turncyclesolutions.com
www.turncyclesolutions.com
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